
Response Date Sport & Category Skill Level First Name Last Name Gender Cell Phone Number Email Comments

06/08/2025 Basketball - Men's Rec or Comp Mitchell Coyle Male 5599297071 mitchelljcoyle34@gmail.com I used to play for the NATO team in Europe!

06/07/2025 Basketball - Men's Competitive Preston Harris Male 9044427177 pres@colostate.edu 6’5 can play the 1-4. Played college basketball!

05/16/2025 Basketball - Men's Rec or Comp Will Wright Male 9708895835 w_wright6@yahoo.com

05/14/2025 Basketball - Men's Rec or Comp William Wood Male 9706902237 woodw255@gmail.com

05/12/2025 Basketball - Men's Rec or Comp Jonathan Stockburger Male 7193371318 jfstockburger@gmail.com 6'5 23 years old

05/11/2025 Basketball - Men's Rec or Comp Anthony LaMar Male 9705768207 Flo.lamar.12@gmail.com

04/19/2025 Basketball - Men's Recreational Edison Salvador Male 8588697876 BariSax1988@gmail.com

03/25/2025 Basketball - Men's Rec or Comp Ryan Dixon Male 720-470-5406 ryan.dixon7733@gmail.com

03/13/2025 Basketball - Men's Rec or Comp Dylan Mendyk Male 308-440-2429 D_mendyk@hotmail.com

03/13/2025 Basketball - Men's Rec or Comp Dylan Mendyk Male 308-440-2429 D_mendyk@hotmail.com

03/11/2025 Basketball - Men's Competitive Jacob Johnson Male 5012877990 Jacob35Johnson@gmail.com

03/11/2025 Basketball - Men's Rec or Comp Joe Don Thornock Male 9705019921 Cinemamonitor@gmail.com

03/09/2025 Basketball - Men's Recreational Alex Keeney Male 7194408570 akeeney91@hotmail.com Need 1 for Tuesday night Spring league? HMU!

03/03/2025 Basketball - Men's Competitive Peter Eisinger Male 3037040156 peterandkapri2015@gmail.com Averaged 20 ppg in winter league

03/13/2025 Cornhole - Coed Recreational Kaitlyn Stiles Female 4803165006 kaitlyn.rosalia.stiles@gmail.com Let’s cream those corn holes! 

03/09/2025 Cornhole - Coed Recreational Whitney Day Female 9702227312 mllewhitney@gmail.com Looking to play on a women’s volleyball team! 

05/15/2025 Kickball - Coed Rec or Comp Kaylie Davis Female 9706317062 davis.k347@gmail.com

05/15/2025 Kickball - Coed Recreational Kaylie Davis Female 9706317062 davis.k347@gmail.com I didn't mean to sign up for rec or comp form

04/29/2025 Kickball - Coed Rec or Comp Justin Counts Male 7202374514 jtcounts82@gmail.com

03/26/2025 Kickball - Coed Rec or Comp Jacob Lapp Male 9702189080 jacoblapp3@gmail.com

06/19/2025 Soccer - Coed Rec or Comp Nate Spahr Male 7408153432 Nate.spahr@yahoo.com

06/13/2025 Soccer - Coed Rec or Comp Isaak Acosta Male 8015642799 isaak9356@gmail.com

06/06/2025 Soccer - Coed Recreational Austin Rhames Male 5054190589 Austinkrhames@gmail.com

05/28/2025 Soccer - Coed Recreational Jason Welling Male 4437457799 jwells2124@gmail.com Experienced but looking for a fun social league!

05/28/2025 Soccer - Coed Competitive Alexander Shimayeli Male 716 817 4235 ishmaelalex@icloud.com

05/16/2025 Soccer - Coed Rec or Comp Abby Gearhart Female 9706857923 Agearhart12@icloud.com I have played fives years of D1 soccer. 

05/13/2025 Soccer - Coed Recreational Blake Whitsell Male 7206415235 Whitsellblake@gmail.com Goalkeeper 

05/12/2025 Soccer - Coed Competitive Alejandro Monje-Verdusco Male 2532588493 Alexmonje98@gmail.com Can play anywhere that's needed 

05/11/2025 Soccer - Coed Rec or Comp Eliana Miller Female 7203554140 elianamiller09@gmail.com 23yld, played college, midfield, ready to rumble 

05/11/2025 Soccer - Coed Competitive via anderson Female 4254469783 viaanderson4@gmail.com

05/08/2025 Soccer - Coed Rec or Comp Nathan James Male 7527315521 jamesnathan905@gmail.com Really wanna start playing soccer in America 

04/29/2025 Soccer - Coed Rec or Comp Alex Decroix Male 9707753306 sn0wfa11f0r3v3r@gmail.com

04/28/2025 Soccer - Coed Rec or Comp Julia Martindale Female 9705679643 jlovemartindale@gmail.com

04/22/2025 Soccer - Coed Recreational Stephen Thorne Male 757-784-6961 sdthorne13@gmail.com

04/13/2025 Soccer - Coed Competitive Alexis Gaffney Female 3107209848 Agaffney16@gmail.com

04/12/2025 Soccer - Coed Recreational Regina Gatteau Female 6312755938 rzimmers@gmail.com

04/12/2025 Soccer - Coed Rec or Comp Regina Gatteau Female 6312755938 rzimmers@gmail.com

04/07/2025 Soccer - Coed Competitive Daniel Flores Male 970-888-1007 Floresmarquezdaniel@93gmail.com Just looking fore a team to play with

04/06/2025 Soccer - Coed Rec or Comp Cory Pitmon Male 7193106581 corypitmon@gmail.com

04/05/2025 Soccer - Coed Recreational Kaylee Dougherty Female 9705731666 kayleerpc@gmail.com Would like to be on a team with Lexi Salazar 

04/05/2025 Soccer - Coed Recreational Lexi Salazar Female 9704157913 salazarnlexi@gmail.com partnered with Kaylee Dougherty

04/01/2025 Soccer - Coed Rec or Comp Randy Renteria Male 6164223356 randy.renteria99@gmail.com can play anywhere

03/27/2025 Soccer - Coed Recreational Romeo Canedo Male 720-249-6808 Romeoserrano@live.com Let me know and I’ll be there. 

03/17/2025 Soccer - Coed Rec or Comp Ben Trout Male 970-658-0129 trout.benjamin16@gmail.com Played soccer in college. Can play any position. 

03/12/2025 Soccer - Coed Rec or Comp Samuel Chaney Male 970-466-0964 sam.t.chaney@gmail.com 27 y/o, played Ju Co soccer, out of shape

03/09/2025 Soccer - Coed Competitive Ben Trout Male 9706580129 Trout.benjamin16@gmail.com Outside back, forward or wing are my positions! 

03/08/2025 Soccer - Coed Rec or Comp Fernando Casanova Male 9708048678 fer_naha1811@hotmail.com Looking for a mixed team to play with 

03/07/2025 Soccer - Coed Rec or Comp Kaan Bayram Male 6087169029 kaanmelihbayram@gmail.com Played soccer all my life in every pos.Good GK&FW

03/06/2025 Soccer - Coed Recreational Kado Marino Male 5185989233 kado.marino46@gmail.com

03/05/2025 Soccer - Coed Recreational Garrett Garcia Male 720-984-9398 Moonstrider1095@gmail.com



03/03/2025 Soccer - Coed Rec or Comp Diego Cervantes Male 7204694397 atglogos6@gmail.com I am a striker or winger, ready to join a team ??

03/02/2025 Soccer - Coed Competitive Andres Ortiz Torres Male 7206201615 andresot150@gmail.com

06/13/2025 Softball - Coed Rec or Comp Seth Cumley Male 7206268390 thesethinator35@gmail.com Utility player. Wanna get back into playing again!

06/10/2025 Softball - Coed Recreational Carrie Barela Female 7576195366 sunshinegoodkind@yahoo.com

06/10/2025 Softball - Coed Recreational Suzi Bernard Female 3036696604 saucyshears@gmail.com Though late, would like summer softball

05/20/2025 Softball - Coed Rec or Comp Franky Campbell Male 8312462903 xanksis@gmail.com

05/15/2025 Softball - Coed Recreational Kaylie Davis Female 9706317062 davis.k347@gmail.com

05/12/2025 Softball - Coed Competitive Taylor Stoll Female 5803343250 taylorstoll15@gmail.com

05/11/2025 Softball - Coed Rec or Comp Jonathon Kelsch Male 7013212016 jonathon.kelsch@hotmail.com Would like to be on team with FA: Jace Schmidt

04/29/2025 Softball - Coed Rec or Comp Justin Counts Male 7202374514 jtcounts82@gmail.com

04/15/2025 Softball - Coed Recreational Kylee Tinton Female 7202842586 kylee-23@hotmail.com looking for a spring team

04/10/2025 Softball - Coed Recreational Collin Reed Male 480-6252474 reedcolli@gmail.com

04/09/2025 Softball - Coed Rec or Comp Chris Morris Male 931-241-2830 chris.morristn931@gmail.com Played a long time in C/D class. Looking for fun.

04/01/2025 Softball - Coed Recreational Robbie Woods Male 7193321479 wwoods333@gmail.com

03/27/2025 Softball - Coed Recreational Jenna Koons Female 7204697413 Jennankoons@gmail.com play any infield except ss. Husband plays too

03/27/2025 Softball - Coed Rec or Comp Ken Koons Male 7203338509 ken.koons67@gmail.com Pitcher or infielder wife can also play

03/26/2025 Softball - Coed Rec or Comp Jacob Lapp Male 9702189080 jacoblapp3@gmail.com

03/25/2025 Softball - Coed Competitive Jason Mahrling Male 9706895147 Jasonmahrling13@gmail.com

03/24/2025 Softball - Coed Recreational Corinne Marguriet Female 6782347937 corimargureit@gmail.com Open to sub or play as free agent for Spring!

03/15/2025 Softball - Coed Recreational Addison Tuck Female 7208049185 addtuck13@gmail.com

03/11/2025 Softball - Coed Rec or Comp Natalie Sciano Female 2103835927 nsciano@gmail.com Comfortable playing infield and out, answer texts!

03/03/2025 Softball - Coed Recreational Haley Nguyen Female 9319934440 hcboggs63@gmail.com

03/01/2025 Softball - Coed Recreational Susana Peters Female 6208460391 Susiep23@hotmail.com

06/20/2025 Softball - Men's Recreational Anthony Falzetti Male 7207686117 anthony.falzetti@gmail.com

06/10/2025 Softball - Men's Competitive Bryan Cummings Male 720 205 9539 B.6cumming@gmail.com

06/07/2025 Softball - Men's Competitive Tyler Ellis Male 3037758538 tyler.ellis395@yahoo.com Would love to join a team!

06/03/2025 Softball - Men's Recreational Jacob Heckathorn Male 3039492407 Jakeheckathorn9@msn.com

05/28/2025 Softball - Men's Recreational Matthew Knoedler Male 7706886497 matthewknoedler@gmail.com I have been playing for a few years.

05/25/2025 Softball - Men's Rec or Comp Jake Davidson Male 6618022578 jakedavidson399@gmail.com Just moved to Colorado 

05/10/2025 Softball - Men's Competitive Marc Moran Male 9707323763 mmarc4566@gmail.com Looking for team, played all my life. 

05/08/2025 Softball - Men's Competitive Joshua Weller Male 9706239704 Jweller.mech@gmail.com

05/07/2025 Softball - Men's Competitive Kyle Curley Male 9706314974 kylebrown351@gmail.com

04/29/2025 Softball - Men's Recreational Carson Radtke Male 262-951-8096 nosrac925@gmail.com Looking to join a softball team! 

04/28/2025 Softball - Men's Rec or Comp Brian Moody Male 7208991463 Beefus6@gmail.com 27 years old, baseball my whole life, softball 2yr

04/27/2025 Softball - Men's Competitive Brian Moody Male 7208991463 Beefus6@gmail.com

04/17/2025 Softball - Men's Recreational Chase Langeler Male 6304646549 chase.langeler@gmail.com

04/13/2025 Softball - Men's Rec or Comp Jacob Williams Male 9514153080 Jacobmclean77@yahoo.com

04/11/2025 Softball - Men's Recreational Mike Gillespie Male 808-999-0076 Stugots888@proton.me 41, I can play anywhere in the infield. 

04/09/2025 Softball - Men's Recreational David Romese Male 6154971785 Dayvidromese@gmail.com Can play pitcher, catcher or first. 

03/27/2025 Softball - Men's Competitive Marc Moran Male 9707323763 Mmarc4566@gmail.com I’ve played all my life # 3 in the state at 15 yrs

03/25/2025 Softball - Men's Competitive Zach Hawn Male 303-808-5041 zach.hawn88@gmail.com

03/15/2025 Softball - Men's Recreational Marc Moran Male 9707323763 Mmarc4566@gmail.com Looking for just a regular softball team.

06/16/2025 Softball - Men's and Coed Rec or Comp Zack Powell Male 7036180669 zpowell83@gmail.com

05/14/2025 Softball - Men's and Coed Recreational Nate Barclay Male 303-709-8344 nate.barclay@gmail.com Mainly play first base. 

05/13/2025 Softball - Men's and Coed Recreational Shawn Peace Male 307-679-1680 srpeace15@hotmail.com

03/25/2025 Softball - Men's and Coed Rec or Comp Miguel Vargas Male 7206267134 miguel.vargas122@gmail.com

03/25/2025 Softball - Men's and Coed Rec or Comp Miguel Vargas Male 7206267134 miguel.vargas122@gmail.com

03/25/2025 Softball - Men's and Coed Rec or Comp Jake Shaylor Male 7149073299 jshaylor13@gmail.com

03/22/2025 Softball - Men's and Coed Rec or Comp Christopher Barr Male 9378234135 chris.barrp@gmail.com Good player, I'll play anywhere!

03/14/2025 Softball - Men's and Coed Recreational Carter Barnes Male 9702187017 carterb409@gmail.com Played baseball growing up. Open to any position 

03/11/2025 Softball - Men's and Coed Recreational Sam Lund Male 4359012357 samuel.lund@gmail.com



05/28/2025 Volleyball - Coed Recreational Jason Welling Male 4437457799 jwells2124@gmail.com Intermediate but looking for a fun social league!

05/28/2025 Volleyball - Coed Rec or Comp Paul Eaton Male 7205524688 bpfd70@icloud.com

05/22/2025 Volleyball - Coed Competitive Carlos Andrade Male 9705395306 Ivan190502@gmail.com

05/12/2025 Volleyball - Coed Rec or Comp Jeremy Levinson Male 7206807581 Jlevinson30@icloud.com

05/09/2025 Volleyball - Coed Recreational Jennifer Gatlin Female 970-732-1480 richej86@gmail.com Sand volleyball

05/09/2025 Volleyball - Coed Recreational JASON GATLIN Male 3033043233 Jasegatlin@gmail.com Sand volleyball

05/05/2025 Volleyball - Coed Rec or Comp Rachel Faryna Female 9703021853 rfaryna1207@gmail.com

04/29/2025 Volleyball - Coed Rec or Comp Alex Decroix Male 9707753306 sn0wfa11f0r3v3r@gmail.com

04/21/2025 Volleyball - Coed Rec or Comp Connie Medura Female 7207459698 c.medura15@gmail.com

03/26/2025 Volleyball - Coed Rec or Comp Jacob Lapp Male 9702189080 jacoblapp3@gmail.com

03/20/2025 Volleyball - Coed Recreational Jaren Peckham Male 9705565504 Jarenpeckham@outlook.com Would love to join a team that needs a +1! 

03/17/2025 Volleyball - Coed Recreational Thomas Schroeder Male 6314491030 taschroeder92@gmail.com played for multiple seasons with City. 

03/12/2025 Volleyball - Coed Rec or Comp Summer Purcell Female 9708155616 Summer.baker192@gmail.com Played for 6+ years

03/07/2025 Volleyball - Coed Recreational Alexandria Theis Female 2087136731 evilkitten_03@yahoo.com

03/06/2025 Volleyball - Coed Recreational Paul Gorges Male 9705561203 pgorges163@gmail.com

03/02/2025 Volleyball - Coed Recreational Brianna McBride Female 9706924373 Brianna.mcbride423@gmail.com Can do Thursday rec league. Played summer leisure 

05/19/2025 Volleyball - Women's Rec or Comp Heather Modrzejewski Female 9703801744 Heather.coup@outlook.com

04/29/2025 Volleyball - Women's Rec or Comp Laila Hartman Female 3035976124 Wilhart63@gmail.com

04/12/2025 Volleyball - Women's Rec or Comp Odelia Ryan Female 303-818-4670 odelia.ryan@gmail.com will play women's or coed

04/09/2025 Volleyball - Women's Rec or Comp Arica Herman Female 3034758088 aricaherman1723@gmail.com

03/30/2025 Volleyball - Women's Rec or Comp Serenity Shelley Female 9707766109 serenity1026williams2000@gmail.com Played in HS  Love to play 

03/18/2025 Volleyball - Women's Competitive Joslyn Thomas Female 970-314-3514 Joslynthomas94@gmail.com Middle hitter, open to any position except setter.

03/07/2025 Volleyball - Women's Competitive Amber Menard Female 720-318-5361 amber.menard.00@gmail.com

06/19/2025 Volleyball - Women's and Coed Rec or Comp Jo Ann Powers Female 9494858623 scott_joannpowers@yahoo.com

05/04/2025 Volleyball - Women's and Coed Rec or Comp Fallon Vasiliauskas Female 7347520512 fallonvas@gmail.com

04/30/2025 Volleyball - Women's and Coed Rec or Comp Jessica Pond Female 6204826242 jessicapondrn@yahoo.com

04/30/2025 Volleyball - Women's and Coed Rec or Comp Fallon Vasiliauskas Female 7347520512 fallonvas@gmail.com Moving up to FoCo 5/11- would love to join a team!

04/24/2025 Volleyball - Women's and Coed Rec or Comp Cali Slavin Female 9703977292 Calibahnsen@yahoo.com

03/10/2025 Volleyball - Women's and Coed Rec or Comp Erin McCall Female 3034372161 erinwillkom@gmail.com


